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1875 1875 Tons cwt. D. hours.
Valperalso. . Port Otway. . Saturday, Dec. 11 Friday, Dec. 31 2,033 76 6 21 0 4 6 1 4

1876 1876
Port Otway. . Hale Cove . . Saturday, Jan. 1 Saturday, Jan. 1 9 3 0 14 1 1 1
Hale Cove . . Gray Harbour. Sunday, Jan. 2 Sunday, Jan. 2 7 15 0 13 1 1
Gray Harbour. Port Grappler. Tuesday, Jan. 4 Tuesday, Jan. 4 6 18 0 7 1 i
Port Grappler. Tom Bay . . Wednesday, Jan. 5 Wednesday, Jan. 5 9 13 0 12 1 i
Tom Bay . . Puerto Bueno . Saturday, Jan. 8 Saturday, Jan. 8 ' 10 8 0 11 1 " 1
Puerto Bueno. Isthmus Bay . Monday, Jan. 10 Monday, Jan. 10 13 10 0 12 1 1
Isthmus Bay . Port Ohurruca. Tuesday, Jan. 11 Tuesday, Jan. 11 10 5 0 10 1 .. 1
Port Churruca. Port Famine . Thursday, Jan. 13 Thursday, Jan. 13 14 3 0 131 ........................
Port Famine . Sandy Point . Friday, Jan. 14 Friday, Jan. 14 5 2 0 4
Sandy Point . Elizabeth Island Tuesday, Jan. 18 Tuesday, Jan. 18 6 4 0 3 .. .................
Elizabeth Inland Falkiandislands Thursday, Jan. 20 Saturday, Jan. 22 400 52 11 3 0 3 1 .. 8
FaJklandlslands Monte Video . Sunday, Feb. 6 Tuesday, Feb. 15 1,173 80 15 9 0 4 4 .. 2
Monte Video . Ascension Island Friday, Feb. 25 Monday, March 27 3,729 177 13 31 0 21 20 3 4
Ascensionlaland Porto Praya . Monday, April 3 Monday, April 17 1,620 187 17 14 0 3 8 2
Porto Prays. . Porto Grande . Monday, April 17 Tuesday, April 18 180 23 18 1 0
Porte Grande . Vigo . . . Wednesday, April 26 Saturday, May 20 2,926 [41 10 24 0 2 2
Vigo . . . Portsmouth . Sunday, May 21 Wednesday, May 24 630 122 1 3 0
Portsmouth " Sheerness . . Thursday, May 25 Friday, May 26 150 30 18 1 0

Total of fourth section of voyage 13.541 959 16
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Total of first section of voyage . . . . . 19,367 1,597 6 '216 0 180 85 61 28
,, second ,, . . . . . 17,158 943 18192 0 52 41 37 36
,, third ,, . . . ". . 18,824 1,325 12200 0 94 88 7 45
,, fourth ,, . . . " . 13,541 959 16 111 0 48 41 6 20

Grand total . . . . . . . 68,890 4,826 13
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0 374 255 111 129
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